

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2004 in CRLA No. 2479/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

ISMAIL RAJU AJMERI @ ISALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU MUMBAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

CRLMP.NO(s). 4596

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 21/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned, in view of the letter circulated.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Ver

ma)

Court Master

Court Mast

er

(Letter circulated enclosed)